.

eKa %

AncTtaHuna 302 Mauibumnkm, 100m BosbHbIA CTUb FOHowm (13-14 ner)
25.12.2022 - 14:19 CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/
Hopmatns MCMK 14 +: 48.35 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 51.90 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 55.30 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 58.70 /

Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:05.00 / Hopmatus Ill pa3psag 9 +: 1:12.50 / HopmaTtuB | toH. pa3pag 9 +: 1:25.00 /
Hopmatus Il 1oH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:45.00 / Hopmartus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 2:05.00

3ambiB 1137, 14:19

2 MUXANIOB Muxaun 2008 1:17.00
3 BEPXOLUMHCKUIA Angpei 2008 1:14.00
4 HEPE/L EBreHwi 2008 1:12.18
5 FAJINTAMOB Mapar 2009 1:13.00
6 METPALLOB Muxann 2009 1:15.00
7 APTHOXOB ApceHwuii 2008 1:19.30
8 XXAPNHOB Oner 2009 1:26.00

3annbiB 2 n3 7, 14:22

2 TAPAHOB Mwuxaun 2008 1:11.00
3 LOONTNX leopruii 2008 1:08.00
4 YPCY Huknta 2009 1:06.00
5 LWANKNH Knpnnn 2008 1:07.00
6 A3bIMLNH Camup 2009 1:10.00
7 EBOOKVMMOB CeméH 2008 1:11.50
8 KPWU1OB PocTtucnas 2008 1:12.00

3annbiB 3n3 7, 14:24

1 rMA30B Aptemuii 2009 1:06.00
2 KYPWNYEB [AeHuc 2009 1:05.00
3 PAMVPE3 NOAbLIMOB Mapk 2009 1:05.00
4 NEBALLUOB Kupunn 2009 1:04.00
5 KALLNH Unbs 2008 1:05.00
6 EBCTPATOB PomaH 2009 1:05.00
7 OBPA3L0OB Makcum 2009 1:05.00
8 MBAHOB CTtenaH 2008 1:06.00

3annbiB 4 n3 7, 14:26

1 KO3Y/MH AHppeii 2008 1:04.00

2  HECMALLHbIV Spocnas 2008 1:03.42

3 UEPKAW AHgpeii 2008 1:03.00

4 COJTIOBbEB AnekcaHap 2009 1:03.00

5 MOHOMAPEB Aptyp 2008 1:03.00

6 ThIJINK Bnagncnas 2008 1:03.06

7 KOLWWENEB AHppeii 2008 1:03.50

8 MAKAPEHKOB CasBa 2009 1:04.00
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3annbiB 513 7, 14:28

1

o~NO O WN

MABEJIKO Cepreii
KAMBILWWEB AHpapeii
BOPOANH AHpapeii
OPJ10B Apocnas
CMbIC/NEHOB ApceHuii
KOJ/ITAHOB CrenaH
XPYCTAJIEB Wropb
EBTYLWEHKO AnekcaHap

3annbiB 6 13 7, 14:30

[E

o~NO bR~ WDN

3ACKAJIbKO lpuropwii
KYTIMKOB depop
BOUYPWH Tpuropwii
UEPEMNEHWH NeB
CA®OHOB Anekceii
APOBHOB Huknta
OPJIOB Hukuta
MANbIIT'MH AnekcaHap

3anbiB 7 3 7, 14:32

O ~NOUT A~ WNPE

MAHKWVH AHppeli
ABCAJTAMOB [fasug
SOMWH JleoHnp,
E®VMOB Tumodeii
LLUABHEB Cssatocnas
CTENYWWH deHunc
BOPOBbLEB [JleHuc
BABVH faHuun

e

ﬂ,VICTaHVIFI 302, Mlmw, 100m BosbHbIi CTVIIII'iEW

2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

_INIABAHUVIS

12 Y i «F LN

1:02.00
1:01.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:03.00

59.50
59.50
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.50
1:00.00

58.50
58.00
57.00
55.80
56.50
58.00
58.00
58.70
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