(13-14 302 , 100m

12.2	022 -	· 14:19	,		`	•
		14 +: 48.35 /	12 +: 51.90 /	10 +: 55.30 / I	9 +: 58.70 /	
	II II	9 +: 1:05.00 / . 9 +: 1:45.00 /	III 9 +: 1:12.50 / III . 9 +: 2:05.00	I . 9 +: 1:25.0	10 /	
	1_	7, 14:19				
2			2008		1:17.00	
3			2008		1:14.00	
4			2008		1:12.18	
5			2009		1:13.00	
6			2009		1:15.00	
7			2008		1:19.30	
8			2009		1:26.00	
	2	7, 14:22				
2			2008		1:11.00	
3			2008		1:08.00	
4			2009		1:06.00	
5			2008		1:07.00	
6			2009		1:10.00	
7			2008		1:11.50	
8			2008		1:12.00	
	3	7, 14:24				
1			2009		1:06.00	
2			2009		1:05.00	
3			2009		1:05.00	
4			2009		1:04.00	
5			2008		1:05.00	
6			2009		1:05.00	
7			2009		1:05.00	
8			2008		1:06.00	
	4	7, 14:26				
1			2008		1:04.00	
2			2008		1:03.42	
3			2008		1:03.00	
4			2009		1:03.00	
5			2008		1:03.00	
6			2008		1:03.06	
7			2008		1:03.50	
8			2009		1:04.00	

www.swimleague.ru 50

SEIKO 25.12.2022 14:32 -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina















ПЛАВАНИЯ

the second second second	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE
302.	. 100m

<u> </u>		
1	2009	1:02.00
2	2009	1:01.00
2 3	2009	1:00.00
4	2008	1:00.00
5	2008	1:00.00
6	2008	1:01.00
7	2008	1:02.00
8	2009	1:03.00
6 7, 14:30		
1	2008	59.50
2	2009	59.50
3	2009	59.00
4	2009	59.00
5	2008	59.00
6	2008	59.00
7	2008	59.50
8	2008	1:00.00
-		
7 7, 14:32		
1	2008	58.50
2	2009	58.00
3	2008	57.00
4	2008	55.80
5 6	2009	56.50
6	2008	58.00
7	2008	58.00
8	2008	58.70

www.swimleague.ru

50 SEIKO



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191











25.12.2022 14:32 -